
BEG SE COR OF SEC 11, W 599.36 F
630 FT, S 210 FT, W 30.64 FT TO 

BYRD JASON HENRY
132 SW ROCKET CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02933-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

01/11/2024 JB 2.94 22,050 0 0 22,050

STANDARD
2

96,828
3,910
22,050

122,788
45,720
77,068

HX HB 50,722
26,346

122,788
0

122,788

1202/1891 10/06/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MABLE E FEAGLE & DONA

JASON HENRY BYRD

1199/1694 8/16/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MABLE E FEAGLE & DONA

JASON HENRY BYRD
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2012HX Base Yr

132 SW ROCKET CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,497 88.8505 99.51 148,966 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 85,379

FOP 80 30 24 1,552

FOP 128 30 38 2,458

FOP 144 30 43 2,781

UCP 360 20 72 4,657

2,032 1,497 96,828

BAS= W44 S4 UCP= W20 S18 E20 N18$ S26 FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10
FOP= S8 E16N8 W16$ E16 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N30$.

BAS

44

4

26

10 16 18

30

UCP

20

18

20

18

FOP8

10

8

10

FOP8

16

8

16

FOP8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3,910

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 22,050


